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Article-N°; ZM18R0021
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Technical Spezifications:

Projection

Output power
Wavelength
Diameter

Length

Focus

Power supply
Operating mode
Connection

Working temperature
Storage temperature
Housing

Protection class
Laser class

Warranty

Optics

Technical drawing:

(similar ilustration)

Standard Line, 90°

3mW

635nm

20mm

128mm

1.000mm

5-30VDC

APC

Standard M12x1 plug, 4pole
0°Cto +50°C

-10°Cto +70°C

M18 industry housing, brass nickel plated
IP67

1M

24 months

Lg90

©

Steckverbinder

M18 x 1 MI1Z x 1
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